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THE SIKH MISSIONARY SOCIETY

10 FEATHERSTONE ROAD

SOUTHALL MIDDLESEX.UB2 SAA.

INCOME AND EXPEND

Books
Arntefacts Turbans and Kasheras
Cards

Books'
Anrtefacts Turbans and Kasheras

Closing stocks

Gross profit

Bank interest receivable
natsons and Building Fund

Tax refund

Gurmat Camp

Total mcome
Admiaistration expenses:

Light , heat and water rates
Building Hygiene

Punjabi classes

General wages

Insurance
Gurmat Camp
Postage and stationary
Telephone
Sundry expenses
Bank charges
Depreciation

Total expenses

Net income for the year

RE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2018

14

2018

£ £

23,415

12,557
36,750
23,416
8,309
75
35,450

33,023

2,947

34

71,975

18,709

93,665
19,853
6,894
4,730
8,485
15,496
3,100
1,834
384
6,783
1,123
3
36
2,365

71,086

£ 22,579

2017
£ £
22,917
16,648
46
37.250
25,117
3,167
67.534
36,750
30,784
8.827
9
700
69.417
17,285
505
96,753
22,165
10913
3,606
7,830
8321
2.957
1,152
2,151
164
5,113
1,238
106
53
2.972
68.741
68,741

£ 28012

Fixed assets:

Tangible assets

Current assets:

Stock
Cash at bank
Cash in hand

Current liabilities:

Other creditors

Net carrent assets

Capital:

At 1 April 2017
Net income

THE SIKH MISSIONARY SOCIETY
10 FEATHERSTONE ROAD

SOUTHALL MIDDLESEX.UB2 SAA.

BALANCE SHEET AT 31 MARCH 2018

Note

2018

846,876

35,450
151,102
1,456

188,008

1,012,305

1,034,834
£ 1,034,884

15

2017
£ £
848,869
- 36,750
125,499
1,887
164,136
700
700
163.436
£ 1012305
984,293
28,012
1.012.305

£ 1012305



‘ THE SIKH MISSIONARY SOCIETY
10 FEATHERSTONE ROAD
SOUTHALL MIDDLESEX.UB2 5AA.

NOTES TO THE ACCOUNTS AT 31 MARCH 2018

I. TANGIBLE FIXED ASSETS

£ 89121 & 9,748
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Land and .
Buildings Equipment Total
3 £ £

Cost |
At 1 Apnl 2017 839,121 35,118 874,239
Additions - N 372
At 31 March 2013 839,121 35,490 374,611
Depreciation
At 1 Apnl 2017 25,370 23,370
For the year 2,365 2,365
At 31 March 2018 27135 27,735
Net Book Amounts
At 31 March 2018 £ 839121 f 1155 £ 846,876
At3] March 2017 f

348,369
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